
INDIA.s PUBLICSERVICEBROADCASTER
OFFICEOF THEEXECUTIVEENGINEER(ELECTRICAL)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTIONWING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHAWAN (5TH FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA- 700 095

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharatLgov.in
exelectkol@qmail.com

No. Kol-E/2019-2020/3(4)/ Dated: 14/10/2019

CORRIGENDUM

Subject Maintenance of electrical installation, operation of pump sets and DG sets
at SRFTI,Kolkata. (SH: Engagement of labour for operation & maintenance
etc.)

NITNo. : SE(E)/CCW/AIR/Koi/NIT/Olof 2019-20

Considering request of intending bidder, last date & time of submission of tender (online),
Time & Date of opening of Eligibility documents have been extended for the subject_ work
as per following. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.
The changed dates are to be followed as under.

(i) Last date & time of submission of tender (online). - 21.10.2019 up to 12.00 Hrs.

(ii) Time &Date of opening of Eligibility documents. - 21.10.2019 at 15.00 Hrs.

9~~
10. to I/~

Executive Engineer (EI~rical)
CCW, AIR, Kolkata


